Pomona
®
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies. Made in USA
9/31/07
D1093622 www.pomonaelectronics.com
Rev. 101 Page 1  of   1

environments: 150 WVDC
Current: 5 Amperes
ORDERING INFORMATION: Model 1166-XX-*
XX = Wire Length, Standard Lengths:12” (30.48cm),
24” (60.96cm), 36” (91.44cm), 48” (121.92cm) &
60” (152,4cm).
Additional lengths and colors can be quoted upon
request.
* = Colors, -0 Black, -2 Red
Ordering Example: 1166-12-2, Patch cord is 12”
(30.48cm), color is red.
6357-XX Kit contains 10 patch cords, one each of 10
colors.
Color: Referenced by Part Number
Banana Plug:
Spring - Beryllium Copper, Nickel Plated
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  EM1166-24-1#  EM1166-24-3#  EM1166-24-4#  EM1166-24-6#  EM1166-24-7#  EM1166-24-8#  EM1166-96-0#
EM1166-96-2#  EM1166-144-2#  EM1166-60-6#  EM1166-60-9#